
1 20 NESTI CLAUDIO VC PISA SE 19 12 31 20

2 2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA SE 17 41 58 17

3 22 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM 23 36 59 15

4 24 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO VC PISA SE 31 29 60 13

5 23 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM 50 33 83 11

6 28 SBRANA FABIO VC PISA SM 30 56 86 10

7 25 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM 38 56 94 9

8 55 MAGNANI GUIDO GUZZI EMPOLI MM 52 49 101 8

9 26 BENEDETTI MICHELE VCPISA SM 66 48 114 7

10 59 GHETTA ANTONIO VC PISA MM 44 126 170 6

11 57 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO LIVORNO ME 82 116 198 5

12 4 MESCE ALFONSO ALTA VALDELSA SE 103 97 200 4

13 10 PAROLI MAURO VINCI SE 108 101 209 3

14 56 PAPUCCI MAURO LIVORNO ME 82 194 276 2

15 60 DELLA CROCE GIORGIO LIVORNO MM 136 183 319 1

16 62 CORSI FABIO LIVORNO ME 168 168 336

17 53 CATELANI PATRIZIO GUZZI EMPOLI ME 155 183 338

18 54 MAGNANI FRANCO GUZZI EMPOLI MM 129 213 342

19 61 CHERICI FABRIZIO LIVORNO ME 191 157 348

20 8 GORI MASSIMO VINCI SM 239 150 389

21 58 BIAGI VALFRE LIVORNO ME 441 24 465

22 51 BAGNOLI ANDREA GUZZI EMPOLI ME 232 260 492

23 52 ULIVELLI ELETTRA GUZZI EMPOLI ME 332 185 517

24 21 DI MARCO PAOLO VC PISA SM 1 018 27 1 045
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1 57 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO LIVORNO ME 82 116 198 20

2 56 PAPUCCI MAURO LIVORNO ME 82 194 276 17

3 62 CORSI FABIO MC LIVORNO ME 168 168 336 15

4 53 CATELANI PATRIZIO GUZZI EMPOLI ME 155 183 338 13

5 61 CHERICI FABRIZIO LIVORNO ME 191 157 348 11

6 58 BIAGI VALFRE LIVORNO ME 441 24 465 10

7 51 BAGNOLI ANDREA GUZZI EMPOLI ME 232 260 492 9

8 52 ULIVELLI ELETTRA GUZZI EMPOLI ME 332 185 517 8
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1 55 MAGNANI GUIDO GUZZI EMPOLI MM 52 49 101 20

2 59 GHETTA ANTONIO VC PISA MM 44 126 170 17

3 60 DELLA CROCE GIORGIO LIVORNO MM 136 183 319 15

4 54 MAGNANI FRANCO GUZZI EMPOLI MM 129 213 342 13
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1 20 NESTI CLAUDIO VC PISA SE 19 12 31 20

2 2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA SE 17 41 58 17

3 24 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO VC PISA SE 31 29 60 15

4 4 MESCE ALFONSO ALTA VALDELSA SE 103 97 200 13

5 10 PAROLI MAURO VINCI SE 108 101 209 11
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1 22 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM 23 36 59 20

2 23 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM 50 33 83 17

3 28 SBRANA FABIO VC PISA SM 30 56 86 15

4 25 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM 38 56 94 13

5 26 BENEDETTI MICHELE VCPISA SM 66 48 114 11

6 8 GORI MASSIMO VINCI SM 239 150 389 10

7 21 DI MARCO PAOLO VC PISA SM 1 018 27 1 045 9
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